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11.08.2024

Gang: 2

1a Gmür Sandro 20

+ Tobler Pius 10
+ Wagner Andreas * 10  

1b Kindlimann Fabian *** 20

+ Good Marco *** 10
+ Kolb This ** 10  

1c Schneider Domenic *** 20

+ Leuppi Samir *** 10
+ Bickel Roman * 10

1d Winzeler Dominik 20

+ Signer Thomas 10
+ Nef Tobias 10  

2a Bärtsch Fabian ** 19.75

+ Kundert Elias ** 9.75
+ Hänni Marc * 10  

2b Joos Nando 19.75

+ Nüesch Sandro 9.75
+ Schwyn Patrick 10

2c Kiener Raphael 19.75

+ Ackermann Roman 9.75
+ Signer Tobias * 10  

3a Sutter Flavio 19.5

+ Egli Benno 9.75
+ Affentranger Martin 9.75  

3b Ulmann Fabian * 19.5

+ Giger Florian * 9.75
+ Leuppi Karim ** 9.75

4a Bachmann Janos * 19

- Schmid Patrick * 9
+ Castelli Fabio * 10  

4b Winzeler Simon * 19

- Castelli Fabio * 9
+ Wehrli Jan 10  

5a Biäsch Christian ** 18.75

- Signer Andy ** 8.75
+ Wetter Silvan * 10

5b Graf Dominik 18.75

- Rieder Gian 9
+ Bütler Mario 9.75  

5c Jäger Mathias 18.75

+ Giger Ramon 9.75
- Koller Silvan * 9  

5d Jörger Marc * 18.75

- Hugelshofer Lars * 8.75
+ Schäppi Urs * 10

5e Keller Lukas * 18.75

+ Signer Tobias * 10
- Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75  

5f Lehmann Philipp ** 18.75

- Geisser Lars ** 8.75
+ Kiser Aron * 10  

5g Müller Jano 18.75

- Büsser Andrin 8.75
+ Schäppi Martin 10

5h Mettler Valentin * 18.75

- Rüegg Patrick * 8.75
+ Koller Andreas 10  

5i Nock Benjamin * 18.75

- Raschle Urban * 8.75
+ Sprecher Martin 10  

5j Oettli Silvio ** 18.75

- Odermatt Gian Maria ** 8.75
+ Elmer Daniel * 10

5k Ott Damian *** 18.75

- Hersche Martin *** 9
+ Akeret Benno * 9.75  

5l Schmid Patrick * 18.75

- Bachmann Janos * 9
+ Raschle Urban * 9.75  

6a Brülisauer Dominik * 18.5

- Schmidlin Tobias * 8.75
+ Ochsner Reto 9.75

6aa Poller Sven 18.5

+ Schiess Christian 10
o Schmidlin Tobias * 8.5  

6ab Poltera Andrin ** 18.5

o Kolb This ** 8.5
+ Walser Simon 10  

6ac Schwyn Patrick 18.5

+ Stolz Jonas 9.75
o Joos Nando 8.75

6ad Sprecher Martin 18.5

+ Mathis Marlon 10
o Nock Benjamin * 8.5  

6ae Wehrli Jan 18.5

+ Diem Hansruedi 10
o Winzeler Simon * 8.5  

6b Geisser Lars ** 18.5

- Lehmann Philipp ** 8.75
+ Wey Nicola ** 9.75

6c Hersche Martin *** 18.5

- Ott Damian *** 8.75
+ Kobler Janosch * 9.75  

6d Müller Josias * 18.5

+ Giger Lorenz * 9.75
- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75  

6e Rüegg Patrick * 18.5

- Mettler Valentin * 8.75
+ Winzeler Pierrick 9.75

6f Schmidlin Tobias * 18.5

- Brülisauer Dominik * 8.75
+ Poller Sven 9.75  

6g Schwyn Adrian * 18.5

- Wagner Andreas * 8.75
+ Bütler Roman 9.75  

6h Vollenweider Loïc 18.5

+ Bigger Simon 9.75
- Giger Lorenz * 8.75

6i Akeret Benno * 18.5

+ Fuster Sepp * 10
o Ott Damian *** 8.5  

6j Bürgler Patrick * 18.5

o Hänni Marc * 8.5
+ Sutter Silvan 10  

6k Bütler Roman 18.5

+ Brunner Mirco 10
o Schwyn Adrian * 8.5

6l Baumann Nico 18.5

+ Beyeler Lukas 10
o Mösli Marcel * 8.5  

6m Elmer Daniel * 18.5

+ Mösli Marcel * 10
o Oettli Silvio ** 8.5  

6n Galbier Joel 18.5

o Nef Tobias 8.5
+ Klauser Yves 10

6o Giger Andreas 18.5

+ Hartmann Linus 9.75
o Schudel Simon * 8.75  

6p Giger Florian * 18.5

o Ulmann Fabian * 8.5
+ Schwizer Lars 10  

6q Good Marco *** 18.5

o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.5
+ Schild Cornel * 10



6r Hänni Marc * 18.5

+ Bürgler Patrick * 10
o Bärtsch Fabian ** 8.5  

6s Küchler Severin 18.5

o Mösli Timo 8.5
+ Rieder Gian 10  

6t Kobler Janosch * 18.5

+ Schäppi Urs * 10
o Hersche Martin *** 8.5

6u Kundert Elias ** 18.5

o Bärtsch Fabian ** 8.5
+ Gmür Max 10  

6v Lacher Tobias 18.5

+ Schneider Florian 9.75
o Schuler Martin ** 8.75  

6w Leuppi Samir *** 18.5

o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5
+ Baumann Rico * 10

6x Mösli Marcel * 18.5

o Elmer Daniel * 8.75
+ Baumann Nico 9.75  

6y Nef Tobias 18.5

+ Galbier Joel 10
o Winzeler Dominik 8.5  

6z Ochsner Reto 18.5

+ Broger Frowin 10
o Brülisauer Dominik * 8.5

7a Baumann Rico * 18.25

+ Koller Silvan * 9.75
o Leuppi Samir *** 8.5  

7b Bickel Roman * 18.25

+ Weber Manuel * 9.75
o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5  

7c Funk Nicola * 18.25

o Wetter Silvan * 8.5
+ Mösli Timo 9.75

7d Fuster Sepp * 18.25

o Akeret Benno * 8.5
+ Oettli Reto 9.75  

7e Gmür Max 18.25

+ Weder Yanick 9.75
o Kundert Elias ** 8.5  

7f Kiser Aron * 18.25

+ Schuler Martin ** 9.75
o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.5

7g Kolb This ** 18.25

+ Poltera Andrin ** 9.75
o Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.5  

7h Koller Andreas 18.25

+ Dähler Luca 9.75
o Mettler Valentin * 8.5  

7i Mösli Timo 18.25

+ Küchler Severin 9.75
o Funk Nicola * 8.5

7j Mathis Marlon 18.25

o Sprecher Martin 8.5
+ Egli Benno 9.75  

7k Oettli Reto 18.25

+ Pallaoro Luca 9.75
o Fuster Sepp * 8.5  

7l Schatt Gian-Luca 18.25

o Schwizer Lars 8.5
+ Broger Frowin 9.75

7m Schild Cornel * 18.25

+ Schudel Simon * 9.75
o Good Marco *** 8.5  

7n Schneider Florian 18.25

o Lacher Tobias 8.5
+ Pallaoro Luca 9.75  

7o Schudel Simon * 18.25

o Schild Cornel * 8.5
+ Giger Andreas 9.75

7p Schuler Martin ** 18.25

o Kiser Aron * 8.5
+ Lacher Tobias 9.75  

7q Schwizer Lars 18.25

+ Schatt Gian-Luca 9.75
o Giger Florian * 8.5  

7r Stolz Jonas 18.25

o Schwyn Patrick 8.5
+ Schneider Florian 9.75

7s Sutter Silvan 18.25

+ Bürke Cyrill 9.75
o Bürgler Patrick * 8.5  

7t Walser Simon 18.25

+ Stricker Andy 9.75
o Poltera Andrin ** 8.5  

7u Weder Yanick 18.25

o Gmür Max 8.5
+ Beyeler Lukas 9.75

7v Wetter Silvan * 18.25

+ Funk Nicola * 9.75
o Biäsch Christian ** 8.5  

7w Winzeler Pierrick 18.25

+ Bütler Mario 9.75
o Rüegg Patrick * 8.5  

8a Burkhalter Thomas ** 17.75

- Wey Nicola ** 8.75
- Signer Andy ** 9

8b Habegger Andrin ** 17.75

- Nägeli Marco ** 8.75
- Schläpfer Markus ** 9  

8c Schläpfer Markus ** 17.75

- Leuppi Karim ** 8.75
- Habegger Andrin ** 9  

8d Signer Andy ** 17.75

- Biäsch Christian ** 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas ** 9

9a Büsser Andrin 17.5

- Müller Jano 8.75
- Nüesch Sandro 8.75  

9b Hugelshofer Lars * 17.5

- Jörger Marc * 8.75
- Weber Manuel * 8.75  

9c Nägeli Marco ** 17.5

- Habegger Andrin ** 8.75
- Müller Josias * 8.75

9d Odermatt Gian Maria ** 17.5

- Oettli Silvio ** 8.75
- Keller Lukas * 8.75  

9e Castelli Fabio * 17.5

- Winzeler Simon * 9
o Bachmann Janos * 8.5  

9f Giger Ramon 17.5

o Jäger Mathias 8.5
- Hartmann Linus 9

9g Hartmann Linus 17.5

o Giger Andreas 8.5
- Giger Ramon 9  

9h Wagner Andreas * 17.5

- Schwyn Adrian * 8.75
o Gmür Sandro 8.75  

10a Ackermann Roman 17.25

o Kiener Raphael 8.5
- Brunner Mirco 8.75

10b Affentranger Martin 17.25

- Schäppi Martin 8.75
o Sutter Flavio 8.5  

10c Bürke Cyrill 17.25

o Sutter Silvan 8.5
- Tobler Pius 8.75  

10d Bigger Simon 17.25

o Vollenweider Loïc 8.5
- Signer Thomas 8.75

10e Brunner Mirco 17.25

o Bütler Roman 8.5
- Ackermann Roman 8.75  

10f Dähler Luca 17.25

o Koller Andreas 8.5
- Stricker Andy 8.75  

10g Diem Hansruedi 17.25

o Wehrli Jan 8.5
- Schiess Christian 8.75
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10h Giger Lorenz * 17.25

o Müller Josias * 8.5
- Vollenweider Loïc 8.75  

10i Klauser Yves 17.25

- Schneider Florian 8.75
o Galbier Joel 8.5  

10j Koller Silvan * 17.25

o Baumann Rico * 8.5
- Jäger Mathias 8.75

10k Leuppi Karim ** 17.25

- Schläpfer Markus ** 8.75
o Ulmann Fabian * 8.5  

10l Nüesch Sandro 17.25

o Joos Nando 8.5
- Büsser Andrin 8.75  

10m Raschle Urban * 17.25

- Nock Benjamin * 8.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.5

10n Rieder Gian 17.25

- Graf Dominik 8.75
o Küchler Severin 8.5  

10o Schäppi Martin 17.25

- Affentranger Martin 8.75
o Müller Jano 8.5  

10p Schiess Christian 17.25

o Poller Sven 8.5
- Diem Hansruedi 8.75

10q Schneider Florian 17.25

- Klauser Yves 8.75
o Stolz Jonas 8.5  

10r Signer Thomas 17.25

o Winzeler Dominik 8.5
- Bigger Simon 8.75  

10s Stricker Andy 17.25

o Walser Simon 8.5
- Dähler Luca 8.75

10t Tobler Pius 17.25

o Gmür Sandro 8.5
- Bürke Cyrill 8.75  

10u Weber Manuel * 17.25

o Bickel Roman * 8.5
- Hugelshofer Lars * 8.75  

10v Wey Nicola ** 17.25

- Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.75
o Geisser Lars ** 8.5

11a Bütler Mario 17

o Winzeler Pierrick 8.5
o Graf Dominik 8.5  

11b Beyeler Lukas 17

o Baumann Nico 8.5
o Weder Yanick 8.5  

11c Broger Frowin 17

o Ochsner Reto 8.5
o Schatt Gian-Luca 8.5

11d Egli Benno 17

o Sutter Flavio 8.5
o Mathis Marlon 8.5  

11e Pallaoro Luca 17

o Oettli Reto 8.5
o Schneider Florian 8.5  

11f Schäppi Urs * 17

o Kobler Janosch * 8.5
o Jörger Marc * 8.5

11g Signer Tobias * 17

o Keller Lukas * 8.5
o Kiener Raphael 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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